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UA203020206523

UA203020206277

UA193019287684

UB2000017636598

UA203020197495

UA203020193744

UA193019277246

UA203020557610

UA203020202661

UA153214541028

UA203020205899

UA203020187231

U020000180536

PULKIT

ANNU

AMIT

DEEPIKA

ANSHUL

BUNTY

MANDEEP

SHARMA

SARLA

PRIYA

SUDAMA

PARDEEP

ANKIT

SHARMA ANISHA
ISHWAR

9588517413

9729589698

7988178867

7015217028

8397833313

9518074621

9518861575

9812620918

9466069351

7015876687

7400063115

9813334609

8684899245

MADAN

BALWAN

RAMEHAR

SUBHASH

VIRENDER

KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

DALBIR

SHARMA

RAGHUBIR

BIRBHAN

DHARAMBIR

JAI SINGH

DHARMBIR

ISHWAR

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Barwala (Hlsar) (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender | Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight | Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

30/11/2002

25/10/2003

22/12/2001

27/08/2002

28/11/2002

25/11/2003

04/04/2001

25/07/2001

27/12/2002

10/12/1997

29/11/2001

23/12/2001

14/12/2001

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

70

73.6

73.2

72

- Non Medical-Govt-I)

5 75
0 73.6
0 73.2
0 72
0 69.2
0 65
5 65
5 63.8
0 63.6
0 62.2
0 58.8
0 54.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Physics,Math,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Physics,Math,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Physics,Math,Chemistry)
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